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Ribbed Curved Single
Tall

Finish List Price
Fixture Dimen (in.): 15h x 4.25w 6.5dBackplate (in.): 15h x
4.25w
Bulb(s): 60W x 1 Candelabra

Listed for dry conditions: 

Brass
Nickel
Silver
Gold
Patinated

$2,238.50 ea
$2,601.50 ea
$3,025.00 ea
$3,357.75 ea
$2,601.50 ea


